FICCI

Federation of Indian Chambers of
Commerce & Industry

ATA Carnet Processing Fee Schedule (As on 9" February 2024)

This rate covers two country visits on a single carnet.

Invoice Value in Rs. Processing Fee in Rs.
All Registered MSMEs (for value upto 5 Lakh ) Rs. 8,000
Upto 1 Lakh Rs. 12,000
Between 1 Lakh and 5 Lakh Rs. 23,000
Between 5 Lakh and 10 Lakh Rs. 26,000
Between 10 Lakh and 25 Lakh Rs. 32,000
Between 25 Lakh and 40 Lakh Rs. 38,000
Between 40 Lakh and 50 Lakh Rs. 45,000
Between 50 Lakh and 75 Lakh Rs. 50,000
Between 75 Lakh and 1 Crore Rs. 55,000
Between 1 Crore and 3 Crore Rs. 65,000
Between 3 Crore and 5 Crore Rs. 80,000
Between 5 Crore and 10 Crore Rs. 90,000
Above 10 Crore On case-to-case basis

= Please add Rs. 550/- for courier charges within India and Rs. 1200/- for abroad

= These charges are for visits up to two countries. For every additional country visit, please
add Rs. 3000/- per additional country.

Standard Express
2"d Working day | Next Working day delivery, Same day*
delivery Guaranteed Processing
Application received Rs. 0 Rs. 7,500/- (Additional) Rs. 12,500/-
before 4 p.m. (Additional)
Application received Rs. 0 Rs. 10,000/- (Additional) Rs. 17,500/-
after 4 p.m. (Additional)

Mode of Payment: Electronic Funds Transfer/Demand Draft. The Demand Draft should be in
favor of FICCI, payable at New Delhi. The rates exclude GST. 18% GST will be applicable on the

fee amount.

Note: If Carnet is returned unused, Rs. 10,000/- will be deducted from the processing fee to
defray our secretarial expenses. No refund in case if fee is less than or equal to Rs. 10,000/-

*Conditions Apply
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